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Product code
Description
Country of Origin
Tariff No.
Certification
Packaging

Product identification

Storage Conditions
Shelf-life

cafein

Additional
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General
PURAHDO4
Hot Drinks Mushroom coffee 6 x 3 g BIO
Germany
21069098
Organic, Vegan, Gluten free, Lactose free, Soy free
Box with 6 sachets

Transform your coffee break with the unique power of
Purasana Mushroom Coffee. This invigorating* blend
deepens the smooth taste of Arabica coffee with a hint
of guarana and mushroom powders like lion’s mane,
shiitake, and reishi.

Enrich your daily routine with Mushroom Coffee, a
combination of surprising aromas and natural energy,
nothing more! 100% organic, natural, and free from
synthetic additives.

The naturally occurring caffeine from guarana supports
physical and mental performance.

Ingredients: Instant coffee* (60%), lion's mane*,
shiitake*, reishi*, guarana*, natural vanilla flavor*.
*From organic farming.

Store in a cold and dry place away from direct sunlight.

2 years after production date

Product Parameters

Typical values per
100g

59mg



purasana

your natural protection

PURASANA NV - SA

HEULESTRAAT 104 / 8560 GULLEGEM / BELGIUM
T +32 (0)57 20 06 75 / F +32 (0)57 20 44 40
INFO@PURASANA.BE / WWW.PURASANA.COM
BTWV BE 0438.537.691 / RPR GENT afdeling Kortrijk

Product Specification Sheet

8/07/2025 15:42

Nutritional
Energy
Fat
Fat Saturates
Fat Mono Unsaturates
Fat Poly Unsaturates
Carbohydrate
Carbohydrate Sugars
Protein
Salt
Fibre
Description
Appearance
Color
Taste
Odor

Typical values per
100g

1.273,85 kJ
307,1 kCal
0,94 ¢g
0,31lg

Og

Og
41,39g
2,92¢g
18,45¢g
05¢g
30,48 g

Specification
Fine powder

Brown / beige

Typical values per
Serving

38,2155 kJ
9,213 kCal
0,0282 ¢
0,0093 g
Og

Og

1,2417 g
0,0876 g
0,5535¢
0,015¢
09144 g

Microbiological

Product Variation

Analysis
Result
Conform

Conform

Typical coffee with mushrooms  Conform

Fresh coffee

Conform
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Method
Visual

Visual
Organoleptic
Organoleptic
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Allergen
Presence Remark

Milk Protein -
Soy Beans -
Gluten -
Eggs -
Fish -
Crustaceans -
Tree Nuts -
Peanuts -
S0O2 Sulphites -
Lupins -
Molluscs -
Celery -
Mustard -

Sesame Seeds -
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To whom it may concern
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Statement

Please be advised that the products Purasana delivers are produced with ingredients in accordance with the following regulations:

GMO

Allergen

lonization

Max. levels for contaminants

Max. residue levels for pesticides

Safety

Packaging

Gluten

All products are non-GMO according the regulations (EC) N° 1829/2003 and (EC) N°
1830/2003 and amendments

The products do not contain any allergens according to Directive 1169/2011

The products and its ingredients are not treated with ionizing radiation according to
Directives 1999/2/EC and 1999/3/EC and its amendments

The products comply with Regulation (EC) N° 1881/2006 and its amendments
The products comply with Regulation (EC) N° 834/2007 and (EC) N° 889/2008 and

amendments concerning organic production

The products meet any of the criteria of Article 31 of Regulation (EC) N° 1907/2006
(REACH) and its amendments. Safety date sheet is not required

The packaging in direct contact with the product complies with the provisions of
Regulation (EC) N° 1935/2004 and its amendments

All products are gluten free according the regulation (EC) 828/2014.

All our suppliers provide reliable confirmation concerning this information.



