

HEULESTRAAT 104 / 8560 GULLEGEM / BELGIUM T +32 (0)57 20 06 75 / F +32 (0)57 20 44 40 INFO@PURASANA.BE / WWW.PURASANA.COM BTW BE 0438.537.691 / RPR GENT afdeling Kortrijk

Product Specification Sheet

8/07/2025 15:42

General		
Product code	PURAHD04	
Description	Hot Drinks Mushroom coffee 6 x 3 g BIO	
Country of Origin	Germany	
Tariff No.	21069098	
Certification	Organic, Vegan, Gluten free, Lactose free, Soy free	
Packaging	Box with 6 sachets	
Product identification	Transform your coffee break with the unique power of Purasana Mushroom Coffee. This invigorating* blend deepens the smooth taste of Arabica coffee with a hint of guarana and mushroom powders like lion's mane, shiitake, and reishi. Enrich your daily routine with Mushroom Coffee, a combination of surprising aromas and natural energy, nothing more! 100% organic, natural, and free from synthetic additives. The naturally occurring caffeine from guarana supports physical and mental performance. Ingredients: Instant coffee* (60%), lion's mane*, shiitake*, reishi*, guarana*, natural vanilla flavor*. *From organic farming.	
Storage Conditions	Store in a cold and dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Shelf-life	2 years after production date	

Product Parameters

Additional		Typical values per 100g
cafein		59mg



HEULESTRAAT 104 / 8560 GULLEGEM / BELGIUM T +32 (0)57 20 06 75 / F +32 (0)57 20 44 40 INFO@PURASANA.BE / WWW.PURASANA.COM BTW BE 0438.537.691 / RPR GENT afdeling Kortrijk

Product Specification Sheet

8/07/2025 15:42

Nutritional	Typical values per 100g	Typical values per Serving
Energy	1.273,85 kJ	38,2155 kJ
	307,1 kCal	9,213 kCal
Fat	0,94 g	0,0282 g
Fat Saturates	0,31 g	0,0093 g
Fat Mono Unsaturates	0 g	0 g
Fat Poly Unsaturates	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	41,39 g	1,2417 g
Carbohydrate Sugars	2,92 g	0,0876 g
Protein	18,45 g	0,5535 g
Salt	0,5 g	0,015 g
Fibre	30,48 g	0,9144 g

Microbiological

Product Variation

Analysis				
Description	Specification	Result	Method	
Appearance	Fine powder	Conform	Visual	
Color	Brown / beige	Conform	Visual	
Taste	Typical coffee with mushrooms	Conform	Organoleptic	
Odor	Fresh coffee	Conform	Organoleptic	



HEULESTRAAT 104 / 8560 GULLEGEM / BELGIUM T +32 (0)57 20 06 75 / F +32 (0)57 20 44 40 INFO@PURASANA.BE / WWW.PURASANA.COM BTW BE 0438.537.691 / RPR GENT afdeling Kortrijk

Product Specification Sheet

8/07/2025 15:42

0//2025 15:42		
Allergen		
Presence	Remark	
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
-		
	Presence	



HEULESTRAAT 104 / 8560 GULLEGEM / BELGIUM T +32 (0)57 20 06 75 / F +32 (0)57 20 44 40 INFO@PURASANA.BE / WWW.PURASANA.COM BTW BE 0438.537.691 / RPR GENT afdeling Kortrijk

Product Specification Sheet

8/07/2025 15:42 4/4

Statement

To whom it may concern

Please be advised that the products Purasana delivers are produced with ingredients in accordance with the following regulations:

GMO	All products are non-GMO according the regulations (EC) N° 1829/2003 and (EC) N° 1830/2003 and amendments	
Allergen	The products do not contain any allergens according to Directive 1169/2011	
Ionization	The products and its ingredients are not treated with ionizing radiation according to Directives 1999/2/EC and 1999/3/EC and its amendments	
Max. levels for contaminants	The products comply with Regulation (EC) N° 1881/2006 and its amendments	
Max. residue levels for pesticides	The products comply with Regulation (EC) N° 834/2007 and (EC) N° 889/2008 and amendments concerning organic production	
Safety	The products meet any of the criteria of Article 31 of Regulation (EC) N° 1907/2006 (REACH) and its amendments. Safety date sheet is not required	
Packaging	The packaging in direct contact with the product complies with the provisions of Regulation (EC) N° 1935/2004 and its amendments	
Gluten	All products are gluten free according the regulation (EC) 828/2014.	

All our suppliers provide reliable confirmation concerning this information.